
Tuesday, August 10, 2016 
MVL PRE-SEASON TOURNAMENT: TRI-VALLEY(316),  SHERIDAN(319), NEW 

LEXINGTON(320), JOHN GLENN(330), MAYSVILLE(358), MORGAN(361), PHILO(362), 
WEST MUSKINGUM(388) & CROOKSVILLE(498). 

 
Monday, August 15, 2016 

TRI-VALLEY def. WEST MUSKINGUM 162-185 
 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. PHILO 161-187 

 
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 

NEW LEXINGTON def. TRI-VALLEY 145-156 
 

Friday, August 19, 2016 
SHERIDAN def. JOHN GLENN 154-162 

 
Monday, August 22, 2016 

PHILO def. WEST MUSKINGUM 181-198  
 

Tuesday, August 23, 2016 
NEW LEXINGTON def. MORGAN 145-189 
TRI-VALLEY AT CROOKSVILLE 161-223 

 
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 

MAYSVILLE def. CROOKSVILLE 177-226 
 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 
SHERIDAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 154-181 

TRI-VALLEY def. MORGAN 171-194  
 

Monday, August 29, 2016 
SHERIDAN def. PHILO 164-175 

WEST MUSKINGUM  def. MAYSVILLE 189-192  
 

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. MORGAN 164-192 

WEST MUSKINGUM def. CROOKSVILLE 191-247 
 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 
NEW LEXINGTON def. CROOKSVILLE 145-223  

 
Thursday, September 1, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. TRI-VALLEY 154-167  
SHERIDAN def. MAYSVILLE 166-190 

WEST MUSKINGUM def. MORGAN 177-184  



 
Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

MAYSVILLE def. PHILO 173-184  
MORGAN def. CROOKSVILLE 188-213 
TRI-VALLEY def. SHERIDAN 162-163  

 
Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

NEW LEXINGTON def. WEST MUSKINGUM 153-198  
 

Thursday, September 8, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. CROOKSVILLE 156-229  

MORGAN def. MAYSVILLE 181-184  
 

Monday, September 12, 2016 
SHERIDAN def. MORGAN 163-178  

 
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. MAYSVILLE 163-172 
NEW LEXINGTON def. PHILO 151-197 

 
Thursday, September 15, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 155-195  
PHILO def. MORGAN 181-183 

SHERIDAN def. CROOKSVILLE 156-211  
 

Friday, September 16, 2016 
NEW LEXINGTON def. MAYSVILLE 150-174  

 
Monday, September 19, 2016 

NEW LEXINGTON def. SHERIDAN 158-165 
TRI-VALLEY def.  PHILO 169-182 

 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

PHILO def. CROOKSVILLE 181-223  
TRI-VALLEY def. MAYSVILLE 157-186 

 
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 

NEW LEXINGTON def. JOHN GLENN 152-157  
 

Friday, September 23, 2015 
MVL POST-SEASON TOURNAMENT: JOHN GLENN(311), NEW LEXINGTON(320), 

SHERIDAN(336), TRI-VALLEY(351), PHILO(362), WEST MUSKINGUM(370), 
MAYSVILLE(384), MORGAN(397), & CROOKSVILLE(447). 

 
 

 


